
2015 PA GRAND 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD   394  AA               NEWTOWN             PA 
8701728  MALMSTEDT ROBERT W   392  AA               SOMERVILLE          NJ 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       391  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      390  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        390  AA     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       389  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
9202552  MANETTA II JOHN P    388  AA               BERWICK             PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    388  AA               AUDUBON             PA 
3509580  OHYE KAY             388  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     387  AA               PINE CITY           NY 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         386  AA               ROCHESTER           NY 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     385  AA               TYRONE              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    385  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8805831  LANDON CHRIS A       384  AA               POPLAR RIDGE        NY 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   384  AA    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      383  AA               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
0760746  KABABIK KIE T        383  AA    JGLD       TOWNSEND            DE 
8802569  NIHTILA ROBERT JR    383  AA               HOLBROOK            MA 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   383  AA    LDY1       NORTHBORO           MA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       383  AA    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        382  AA               EAST HAVEN          CT 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   382  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        381  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        381  AA    S.JR       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
4426370  LASH GLENN E         381  AA               LOWBER              PA 
0612020  BOZART MATT W        380  AA               YORK                PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        380  AA    SUBV       LIGONIER            PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        380  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         380  AA    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E        380  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
8302461  HAFEZ HANI           379  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          377  AA     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
8202756  WADE MARK T          377  AA               WESTFIELD           NJ 
8401691  PEDRO RONALD         377  AA               TIVERTON            RI 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        376  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
9005335  GRIESEMER JAY C      376  AA               LANSDALE            PA 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        376  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      375  AA               STOCKTON            NJ 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K        374  AA               BETHLEHAM           PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       374  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
8502348  FILLING JR ALBERT    374  AA               NEELYTON            PA 
0511434  KRZYZANOWSKI ADAM    373  AA               WARMINSTER          PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   373  AA               PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0112521  MELITSKY JOHN D      373  AA               STEWARTSVILLE       NJ 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       372  AA    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
9803650  ROSS JR STEVEN L     372  AA               BENTON              PA 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      371  AA    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
8804375  GLEASON RANDALL D    370  AA     VET       LEOMINSTER          MA 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R       368  AA    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
9305899  WORRELL DOUGLAS G    368  AA               MIDLAND             PA 
1110798  REEDINGER ROBERT     368  AA               LYKENS              PA 
9405754  PASCOE JOE M         367  AA               NEW CASTLE          PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         367  AA               SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       366  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
8305663  ALDRIDGE ROBERT W    360  AA    SUBV       LANDENBERG          PA 
 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            387  A_     JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      386  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      386  A_     VET       POMPEY              NY 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN         381  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 



1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   380  A_    S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
0413213  MOIR JR GENE F       380  A_               BEACHWOOD           NJ 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E       380  A_     VET       SARVER              PA 
9804219  DARROUGH DAVID J     379  A_               DRUMS               PA 
9200854  CRISTE CURTIS M      378  A_               HARWOOD             MD 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      378  A_    S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
0921056  BOLDT WILLIAM        376  A_               WEST HENRIETTA      NY 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         376  A_     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
1111024  RASK DENNIS A        376  A_               PITTSBURGH          PA 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    375  A_    SUBV       HUDSON              MA 
8600311  SCHAFFER DANIEL J    375  A_               NEWTOWN             PA 
8606094  SNYDER GEORGE C      375  A_    SUBV       MEDFORD             NJ 
1216006  GROOVER DAVID P      375  A_               CANTON              PA 
1213458  MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE   374  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      374  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    374  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0812350  GIGLIO MARK          373  A_               AUBURN              MA 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      373  A_               PHILIPSBURG         PA 
0312706  TRANTER ROBERT C     373  A_               ELVERSON            PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        373  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0923668  HEPBURN DOUGLAS P    373  A_               PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
9601591  COYLE HARRY E        372  A_     VET       SCENERY HILL        PA 
9502531  HOSBACH TODD J       372  A_               CANANDAIGUA         NY 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    372  A_               HAZLETON            PA 
1110226  BUDDLE RUSS          371  A_               FINLEYVILLE         PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE           371  A_    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     370  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    370  A_               MECHANICSBURG       PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      370  A_               GREENLAWN           NY 
0817324  PETTIBONE JOHN       369  A_               DEVON               PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    369  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
8806292  RAY KRIS J           369  A_               KIMBERTON           PA 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   368  A_    S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      368  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          368  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          367  A_               MERTZTOWN           PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        367  A_               WOMELSDORF          PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       366  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
8105359  BOINSKE SR PHILLIP   366  A_               BLOSSBURG           PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       366  A_               AUDUBON             PA 
8506346  OSTRANDER GERRY D    365  A_     VET       LOCKE               NY 
8906879  STAHL RAYMOND E      365  A_               WILLIAMSPORT        PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       365  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        363  A_               GENOA               NY 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH   363  A_     JR        ELKLAND             PA 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     363  A_               NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9701585  DOBSON KIM S         362  A_    LDY2       READING             PA 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          361  A_    SUBV       UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K       360  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
0816077  CRISTE GUNNAR J      360  A_    JGLD       HARWOOD             MD 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       360  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
0613949  DALESSIO ANGELO C    360  A_               EAST HANOVER        NJ 
9911446  DEISHER III JOHN C   359  A_               CHESTER SPRINGS     PA 
1214194  TRAGESER MARK        359  A_               GROVE CITY          PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     359  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
0415156  FELICIANO ROBERT J   359  A_               BENTON              PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   359  A_               PARKER              PA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            358  A_               BETHLEHEM           PA 
0511435  KRZYZANOWSKI WALTE   358  A_               Warminster          PA 
9903233  ROTHENBERGER EDWAR   357  A_               POTTSTOWN           PA 
1010271  GIBBONS JOSEPH E     357  A_               LANSDALE            PA 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           356  A_    S.VT       ROME                NY 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     353  A_    SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      348  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
0815233  KARPYN CHET M        347  A_     JR        GERMANSVILLE        PA 
 
1211037  TRAVER JEFFREY J     380  B                HUNLOCK CREEK       PA 



0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE   373  B                CANDOR              NY 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           372  B      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
0921452  ZULTANKY JOHN M      370  B                GARWOOD             NJ 
3703780  BURDEN RICHARD S     369  B     SUBV       MATTITUCK           NY 
4439715  SHIMCHICK MARK G     369  B      VET       GREENSBURG          PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        369  B      VET       TABERNACLE          NJ 
1315693  STEVENSON DUNCAN P   369  B     S.JR       FLANDERS            NJ 
0510861  BRYSON CHRIS H       368  B                LOWELLVILLE         OH 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      368  B                SEWICKLEY           PA 
9504802  BURLESON WILLIAM E   365  B     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
2515130  TRIMMER LARRY E      363  B                GLEN ROCK           PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       363  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         363  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
3712177  JACOBS  DR EDWYN L   361  B      VET       BROOKLYN            NY 
1419248  URSCHLER JEFF S      361  B                HOBOKEN             NJ 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        360  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         360  B     LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8606041  PALMER A CRIST       360  B                CANTON              PA 
0111874  EMILIUS BRYAN L      360  B                JENKINTOWN          PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    360  B                CHALFONT            PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   359  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
0618331  DRIES JAMES E        358  B                AUBURN              NY 
1211888  KERN JAN             357  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      356  B     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     356  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
1213204  SEARS JACOB R        355  B      JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       355  B     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       353  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
8702072  ROBBINS EDWARD R     353  B     S.VT       PINE CITY           NY 
4600356  MORRIS WAYNE D       352  B      VET       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
1315695  STEVENSON MORGAN     351  B      JR        FLANDERS            NJ 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    348  B     S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
0924857  PARKER TREVOR J      347  B      JR        MARCELLUS           NY 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      346  B                PAXINOS             PA 
0216792  MCGUIRE STEVE D      343  B                PENNS PARK          PA 
9005477  WEGERSKI RANDY W     338  B     SUBV       LEWISTON            NY 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       338  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
0311195  CACCIOLA  JR DENNI   328  B                BATH                PA 
8900269  WOODS EDWARD D       327  B                EDINBURG            PA 
 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      367  C     JGLD       STOCKTON            NJ 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       357  C                BEAR                DE 
8905264  IADAROLA FRANK A     355  C     S.VT       E DOUGLAS           MA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          354  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8001317  POLLARD JOHN CODY    353  C      VET       SLIDELL             LA 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      352  C     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       346  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       345  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       344  C      JR        TYRONE              PA 
9804216  PRENDINGER JIM F     344  C      VET       BREININGSVILLE      PA 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        341  C      VET       TIOGA               PA 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    340  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    320  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      363  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        350  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
4406244  BREIGHNER BRIAN P    345  D                ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      338  D      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         333  D     LDY1       AUBURN              NY 
8204040  DELSORDO CHARLES     331  D     S.VT       NEW BEDFORD         MA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    329  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       321  D      JR        KNOX                PA 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R   319  D                TOWANDA             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        314  D      VET       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        309  D      VET       MILLBROOK           NY 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   287  D     SUBV       SINKING SPRING      PA 
4418936  HARROLD WALTON E     286  D     S.VT       ORWIGSBURG          PA 



 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1314993  COWART LUKE J        381  AA    S.JR       KENNETT SQUARE      PA 
1417118  RODGERS DANIEL SCO   380  A_    S.JR       CRANBERRY           PA 
1315693  STEVENSON DUNCAN P   369  B     S.JR       FLANDERS            NJ 
1110693  KOERBLER CHRISTIAN   368  A_    S.JR       GERMANSVILLE        PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       345  C     S.JR       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1300022  MOOD EVAN            387  A_     JR        LINELEXINGTON       PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          377  AA     JR        MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1213458  MACNEAL CHRISTOPHE   374  A_     JR        WEATHERLY           PA 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           372  B      JR        BRIDGETON           NJ 
1113972  HERRINGTON SAMANTH   363  A_     JR        ELKLAND             PA 
1114604  HOWER IV AARON       363  B      JR        ELYSBURG            PA 
1213204  SEARS JACOB R        355  B      JR        SOUTH SOLON         OH 
1315695  STEVENSON MORGAN     351  B      JR        FLANDERS            NJ 
0815233  KARPYN CHET M        347  A_     JR        GERMANSVILLE        PA 
0924857  PARKER TREVOR J      347  B      JR        MARCELLUS           NY 
1011567  HOOVER JACOB M       344  C      JR        TYRONE              PA 
0923448  STABINSKI MICHAEL    340  C      JR        POLAND              OH 
1417274  DUNKLE DEVIN J       321  D      JR        KNOX                PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      390  AA    JGLD       PHELPS              NY 
0513898  VENDEL CHRISTOPHER   384  AA    JGLD       ROCHESTER           NY 
0760746  KABABIK KIE T        383  AA    JGLD       TOWNSEND            DE 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         380  AA    JGLD       SHOHOLA             PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        373  A_    JGLD       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      367  C     JGLD       STOCKTON            NJ 
0816077  CRISTE GUNNAR J      360  A_    JGLD       HARWOOD             MD 
0813805  SMITH JORDAN K       360  A_    JGLD       WESTSUNBURY         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       391  AA    SUBV       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8404972  HUBER STEVEN G       383  AA    SUBV       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   382  AA    SUBV       BATH                PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        380  AA    SUBV       SKANEATELES         NY 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        380  AA    SUBV       LIGONIER            PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        376  AA    SUBV       JOHNSTON            RI 
9106085  ARCHAMBEAULT ED R    375  A_    SUBV       HUDSON              MA 
8606094  SNYDER GEORGE C      375  A_    SUBV       MEDFORD             NJ 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      374  AA    SUBV       HARRISVILLE         RI 
3703780  BURDEN RICHARD S     369  B     SUBV       MATTITUCK           NY 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    369  A_    SUBV       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
4019698  EHASALU GARY R       368  AA    SUBV       ENON VALLEY         PA 
9101352  BAUM JOHN J          361  A_    SUBV       UPPER MARLBORO      MD 
8305663  ALDRIDGE ROBERT W    360  AA    SUBV       LANDENBERG          PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     353  A_    SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
9005477  WEGERSKI RANDY W     338  B     SUBV       LEWISTON            NY 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    329  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
9903198  AINSWORTH JR GEORG   287  D     SUBV       SINKING SPRING      PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        390  AA     VET       HAMBURG             PA 
3713510  LATOCHA MICHAEL      386  A_     VET       POMPEY              NY 
8904995  WELCH KEITH E        381  AA     VET       BATH                NY 
8300023  SPROAT HENRY E       380  A_     VET       SARVER              PA 



8302461  HAFEZ HANI           379  AA     VET       WILTON              CT 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         376  A_     VET       BETHEL PK           PA 
9601591  COYLE HARRY E        372  A_     VET       SCENERY HILL        PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     370  A_     VET       MONTICELLO          NY 
8804375  GLEASON RANDALL D    370  AA     VET       LEOMINSTER          MA 
4439715  SHIMCHICK MARK G     369  B      VET       GREENSBURG          PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        369  B      VET       TABERNACLE          NJ 
9800276  LEGDON FRANK E       366  AA     VET       COLVER              PA 
4439170  SHADEL WAYNE R       366  A_     VET       THOMPSONTOWN        PA 
8506346  OSTRANDER GERRY D    365  A_     VET       LOCKE               NY 
8501702  KAZEN CARL F         363  B      VET       REHOBOTH            MA 
3712177  JACOBS  DR EDWYN L   361  B      VET       BROOKLYN            NY 
8001317  POLLARD JOHN CODY    353  C      VET       SLIDELL             LA 
4600356  MORRIS WAYNE D       352  B      VET       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
0613210  DUBBLE DAVID E       346  C      VET       LEBANON             PA 
9804216  PRENDINGER JIM F     344  C      VET       BREININGSVILLE      PA 
0810718  OWENS JERRY T        341  C      VET       TIOGA               PA 
0215835  BLATT RICHARD W      338  D      VET       FREDERICKSBURG      PA 
9204991  FASANO MARIO J       338  B      VET       NEW HAVEN           CT 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        314  D      VET       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3710582  HART DENNIS J        309  D      VET       MILLBROOK           NY 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
3509580  OHYE KAY             388  AA    S.VT       ODESSA              FL 
9501604  BLEVINS JAMES L      386  A_    S.VT       GETTYSBURG          PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    385  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
4430871  MINJOCK JOHN         381  A_    S.VT       MONONGAHELA         PA 
8105915  RUHL WILBUR E        380  AA    S.VT       ELIZABETHTOWN       PA 
4448031  WILLIAMS FRED E      378  A_    S.VT       SUGAR NOTCH         PA 
4416660  GEISER PATRIC C      374  A_    S.VT       SUNBURY             PA 
2514641  SUTTON STEVE E       374  AA    S.VT       WEST RIVER          MD 
7801371  LIBERATO LUIGI       372  AA    S.VT       NORRITON            PA 
0762426  POORE MIKE           371  A_    S.VT       FAIRFIELD           PA 
4410263  CRIADO PHILIP A      371  AA    S.VT       FRANKLIN            PA 
9504802  BURLESON WILLIAM E   365  B     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
8702118  OEHRLI NILES L       365  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
4416851  GEYER RICHARD K      363  D     S.VT       HELLERTOWN          PA 
8600315  SCHAFFER SR DONALD   359  B     S.VT       LANGHORNE           PA 
7801035  GLADHILL R LARRY     356  B     S.VT       LITTLESTOWN         PA 
9302137  EDGREEN BRUCE K      356  B     S.VT       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
3702564  BENOIT JOE           356  A_    S.VT       ROME                NY 
8905264  IADAROLA FRANK A     355  C     S.VT       E DOUGLAS           MA 
8702072  ROBBINS EDWARD R     353  B     S.VT       PINE CITY           NY 
9400642  HOOVER GENE V        350  D     S.VT       REISTERSTOWN        MD 
4407220  BURKEY THOMAS G      348  A_    S.VT       CHAMBERSBURG        PA 
9003029  KNOEFERL BARNEY J    348  B     S.VT       ROCHESTER           NY 
8204040  DELSORDO CHARLES     331  D     S.VT       NEW BEDFORD         MA 
4418936  HARROLD WALTON E     286  D     S.VT       ORWIGSBURG          PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
9303815  ARCHAMBEAULT MICHE   383  AA    LDY1       NORTHBORO           MA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    374  A_    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
0310345  BIRD ROBYN M         360  B     LDY1       NEW CASTLE          PA 
0766911  DRIES MARY S         333  D     LDY1       AUBURN              NY 
 

LADY 2 
 
9201058  BATEMAN KIM S        376  AA    LDY2       SLIPPERY ROCK       PA 
8600265  LONG LISA A          368  A_    LDY2       WEST GROVE          PA 
9701585  DOBSON KIM S         362  A_    LDY2       READING             PA 
9704462  SCHMIDT KATE A       360  A_    LDY2       DUBLIN              PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        360  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
8501704  KAZEN EVELYN A       355  B     LDY2       REHOBOTH            MA 



1210056  PINCH ROBIN          354  C     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
4600014  MORRIS JOYCE E       353  B     LDY2       CHARLESTOWN         RI 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      352  C     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
8300172  PATTERSON IRENE B    320  C     LDY2       ELKLAND             PA 
 
 


